
LISBURN CATHEDRAL



 NOTICES
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Sunday 16th October  
Prayer & Love 

9.30am  Morning Prayer   
11am       Holy Communion 
  

SUNDAY SERVICES

Sunday 9th October 
Harvest Thanksgiving 

10.30am  JOINT SERVICE  
                Pebbles Campbell 
                (Lisburn Foodbank)

6.30pm   Rev Sarah Parkinson 
                (St Mark's Parish, Armagh)

Sunday 23rd October 
The Heart He Offers 

9.30am  Holy Communion
11am       Morning Worship    

Sunday 30th October 
Paula Wright

9.30am  Morning Prayer
11am       Morning Worship    

Sunday 6th November 
Heaven's Whoever Policy  

9.30am  Morning Prayer
11am       Morning Worship 

7pm        Worship & Prayer 
               Evening  

Sunday 13th November
9.30am   Morning Prayer 
with an act of Remembrance

11.15am   Morning Worship 
with an act of Remembrance 

*Castle Street will be closed
that morning, please allow
extra time to get to church due
to road closures. 

HARVEST THANKSGIVING



Community Harvest Service
Friday 7th October 7.30pm

Rev Nathan Ervine 



Harvest Supper 
Saturday 8th October 7pm 

Tickets available from Lisburn Cathedral website
or a Church Warden  



Harvest Sunday

Sunday 9th October (Details above)

Prayer Gathering 
Wednesday 19th October 7.30pm




Prayer Ministry Drop-In 
Wednesday 2nd November 7.30pm 



                             Drop-In every Tuesday 3:30-5pm in coffee room



                              Saturday 1st October - Mettle Saturday 7-9:30pm



Saturday 8th October - NO METTLE (due to the Harvest Social - so come along to
that!!)




Saturday 15th October - Mettle Saturday 7pm-9:30pm



Saturday 22nd October - Legacy Day for Fathers and Sons 2pm-8pm 
(NO METTLE THAT EVENING)




Sunday 23rd October - Mettle Motivation Service in church at 7pm 



ALL METTLE ACTIVITIES OFF FOR HALF-TERM from Friday 28th October to Friday
4th November. Mettle Saturday will be back Saturday 5th November. 
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Night of Lights 
Friday 28th October 6.30pm-8pm 




Join us for a special themed
party at Kidzone Friday. 'Night

of Lights' will have pumpkin
carving, baking, crafts,

traditional bobbing for apples
and lots more   

Dates for your diary...



LISBURN CATHEDRAL MEN'S FELLOWSHIP: Tuesday 4th October 2022 
Coffee, tea and biscuits from 7.15pm, 7.30pm start in the McCammon Room

Rev Dr Richard Wright, Newcastle Methodist Church
“How should we respond to Climate Change?”



CAMEO: 6th October at 2.30 pm, Heather Flanigan - Talk on Human trafficking.

20th October at 1.00 pm, Soup Lunch and Quiz.



GEM: Tuesday 18th October at Cathy McElhinney's house, speak to Jayne Martin for more details  



HOMEGROUPS: Wed 12th & Wed 26th Oct 



MOTHERS' UNION: Monday 17th October 2.30pm, New Members' Enrolment & Beetle Drive 

Breakfast at the Cathedral 
22nd October 9am-12pm




See magazine for more details 

Alpha starts on Wednesday 5th October 7.30pm-9pm in the Youth
Centre in Hillhall

All in service Sunday 2nd October

TLG is a coaching programme for primary school children who are considered for
early intervention. We are currently working in Largymore school. We’d love to increase
this ministry so if you’d like to be a volunteer or would like to know more please
contact Pete on pete@lisburncathedral.org

mailto:pete@lisburncathedral.org

